
SB SB SSB SB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX

Zugnummer / train number 23122 23142 23164 23162 23184 2300 23204 23224 2304 23244 23264 2308 23284 23304 2312 23324 23344 2316

Anmerkungen c c c a

von / from

Wien Floridsdorf ab / dep. 03:29 03:59 04:26 04:29 05:02 05:32 06:02 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 …
Wien Siemensstraße 03:32 04:02 04:29 04:32 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 …
Wien Leopoldau 03:35 04:05 04:32 04:35 05:09 05:39 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 …
Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. 04:35 05:11 05:41 06:11 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 …
            Wien Hauptbahnhof ab / dep. ⌇ ⌇ 05:04 ⌇ ⌇ 06:04 ⌇ ⌇ 07:04 ⌇ ⌇ 08:04 ⌇ ⌇ 09:04

            Wien Simmering ⌇ ⌇ 05:08 ⌇ ⌇ 06:08 ⌇ ⌇ 07:08 ⌇ ⌇ 08:08 ⌇ ⌇ 09:08

            Wien Stadlau ⌇ ⌇ 05:22 ⌇ ⌇ 06:22 ⌇ ⌇ 07:22 ⌇ ⌇ 08:22 ⌇ ⌇ 09:22

            Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. ⌇ ⌇ 05:31 ⌇ ⌇ 06:31 ⌇ ⌇ 07:31 ⌇ ⌇ 08:31 ⌇ ⌇ 09:31

Wien Süßenbrunn Bahnhst (Wendestelle)  ab / dep. ⌇ 05:17 ⌇ ⌇ 06:17 ⌇ ⌇ 07:17 ⌇ ⌇ 08:17 ⌇ ⌇ 09:17 ⌇
Deutsch Wagram Bahnhof (P+R)  ⌇ 05:28 ⌇ ⌇ 06:28 ⌇ ⌇ 07:28 ⌇ ⌇ 08:28 ⌇ ⌇ 09:28 ⌇
Helmahof Bahnhst (Im Föhrenhölzl)  ⌇ 05:34 ⌇ ⌇ 06:34 ⌇ ⌇ 07:34 ⌇ ⌇ 08:34 ⌇ ⌇ 09:34 ⌇
Strasshof/Nordbahn Bahnhst (Bahnhofplatz)  ⌇ 05:41 ⌇ ⌇ 06:41 ⌇ ⌇ 07:41 ⌇ ⌇ 08:41 ⌇ ⌇ 09:41 ⌇
Silberwald Bahnhst (Bahngasse)  ⌇ 05:49 ⌇ ⌇ 06:49 ⌇ ⌇ 07:49 ⌇ ⌇ 08:49 ⌇ ⌇ 09:49 ⌇
Gänserndorf Bahnhof (Vorplatz Süd)  an / arr. ⌇ 05:58 ⌇ ⌇ 06:58 ⌇ ⌇ 07:58 ⌇ ⌇ 08:58 ⌇ ⌇ 09:58 ⌇

Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. 04:36 05:36 05:42 06:36 06:42 07:36 07:42 08:36 08:42 09:36

Deutsch Wagram 04:41 05:42 05:47 06:42 06:47 07:42 07:47 08:42 08:47 09:42

Helmahof 04:45 | 05:51 | 06:51 | 07:51 | 08:51 |

Strasshof Haltestelle 04:48 05:47 05:54 06:47 06:54 07:47 07:54 08:47 08:54 09:47

Silberwald 04:51 | 05:58 | 06:58 | 07:58 | 08:58 |

Gänserndorf an / arr. 04:55 05:51 06:02 06:51 07:02 07:51 08:02 08:51 09:02 09:51

            Gänserndorf ab / dep. 04:58 ⸾ 06:05 07:05 ⌇ 08:05 ⌇ 09:05 ⌇

            Oberweiden 05:18 ⸾ 06:15 07:15 ⌇ 08:15 ⌇ 09:15 ⌇

            Marchegg an / arr. 05:16 ⸾ 06:22 07:22 ⌇ 08:22 ⌇ 09:22 ⌇

Gänserndorf ab / dep. 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 a 09:52

Weikendorf-Dörfles 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 ⌇ 09:55

Tallesbrunn 05:57 06:57 07:57 08:57 ⌇ 09:57

Angern 06:01 07:01 08:01 09:01 ⌇ 10:01

Stillfried 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 ⌇ 10:04

Dürnkrut 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 ⌇ 10:09

Jedenspeigen 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 ⌇ 10:13

Sierndorf a. d. March 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 ⌇ 10:15

Drösing 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 ⌇ 10:18

Hohenau 06:30 07:23 08:23 09:23 ⌇ 10:23

Rabensburg 06:35 07:28 08:28 09:28 ⌇ 10:28

Bernhardsthal an / arr. 06:38 07:31 08:31 09:31 ⌇ 10:31

Bernhardsthal ab / dep. 06:39 07:32 08:32 09:32 ⌇ 10:32

Breclav an / arr. 06:45 07:38 08:38 09:38 a 10:38

nach / to

Sonderfahrplan / special schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof/Wien Floridsdorf - Gänserndorf - Marchegg/Hohenau - Břeclav

gültig: / valid: Sa. 29.06.2024 2:00 - Mo. 02.09.2024 0:20



SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX

Zugnummer / train number 23364 23384 2320 23404 23424 2324 23444 23464 2328 23484 23504 2332 23524 23544 2336 23564 23584 2340

Anmerkungen

von / from

Wien Floridsdorf ab / dep. 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 … 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 … 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 …
Wien Siemensstraße 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 … 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 … 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 …
Wien Leopoldau 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 … 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 … 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 …
Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 … 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 … 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 …
            Wien Hauptbahnhof ab / dep. ⌇ ⌇ 10:04 ⌇ ⌇ 11:04 ⌇ ⌇ 12:04 ⌇ ⌇ 13:04 ⌇ ⌇ 14:04 ⌇ ⌇ 15:04

            Wien Simmering ⌇ ⌇ 10:08 ⌇ ⌇ 11:08 ⌇ ⌇ 12:08 ⌇ ⌇ 13:08 ⌇ ⌇ 14:08 ⌇ ⌇ 15:08

            Wien Stadlau ⌇ ⌇ 10:22 ⌇ ⌇ 11:22 ⌇ ⌇ 12:22 ⌇ ⌇ 13:22 ⌇ ⌇ 14:22 ⌇ ⌇ 15:22

            Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. ⌇ ⌇ 10:31 ⌇ ⌇ 11:31 ⌇ ⌇ 12:31 ⌇ ⌇ 13:31 ⌇ ⌇ 14:31 ⌇ ⌇ 15:31

Wien Süßenbrunn Bahnhst (Wendestelle)  ab / dep. ⌇ 10:17 ⌇ ⌇ 11:17 ⌇ ⌇ 12:17 ⌇ ⌇ 13:17 ⌇ ⌇ 14:17 ⌇ ⌇ 15:17 ⌇
Deutsch Wagram Bahnhof (P+R)  ⌇ 10:28 ⌇ ⌇ 11:28 ⌇ ⌇ 12:28 ⌇ ⌇ 13:28 ⌇ ⌇ 14:28 ⌇ ⌇ 15:28 ⌇
Helmahof Bahnhst (Im Föhrenhölzl)  ⌇ 10:34 ⌇ ⌇ 11:34 ⌇ ⌇ 12:34 ⌇ ⌇ 13:34 ⌇ ⌇ 14:34 ⌇ ⌇ 15:34 ⌇
Strasshof/Nordbahn Bahnhst (Bahnhofplatz)  ⌇ 10:41 ⌇ ⌇ 11:41 ⌇ ⌇ 12:41 ⌇ ⌇ 13:41 ⌇ ⌇ 14:41 ⌇ ⌇ 15:41 ⌇
Silberwald Bahnhst (Bahngasse)  ⌇ 10:49 ⌇ ⌇ 11:49 ⌇ ⌇ 12:49 ⌇ ⌇ 13:49 ⌇ ⌇ 14:49 ⌇ ⌇ 15:49 ⌇
Gänserndorf Bahnhof (Vorplatz Süd)  an / arr. ⌇ 10:58 ⌇ ⌇ 11:58 ⌇ ⌇ 12:58 ⌇ ⌇ 13:58 ⌇ ⌇ 14:58 ⌇ ⌇ 15:58 ⌇

Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. 09:42 10:36 10:42 11:36 11:42 12:36 12:42 13:36 13:42 14:36 14:42 15:36

Deutsch Wagram 09:47 10:42 10:47 11:42 11:47 12:42 12:47 13:42 13:47 14:42 14:47 15:42

Helmahof 09:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 |

Strasshof Haltestelle 09:54 10:47 10:54 11:47 11:54 12:47 12:54 13:47 13:54 14:47 14:54 15:47

Silberwald 09:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 |

Gänserndorf an / arr. 10:02 10:51 11:02 11:51 12:02 12:51 13:02 13:51 14:02 14:51 15:02 15:51

            Gänserndorf ab / dep. 10:05 ⌇ 11:05 ⌇ 12:05 ⌇ 13:05 ⌇ 14:05 ⌇ 15:05 ⌇

            Oberweiden 10:15 ⌇ 11:15 ⌇ 12:15 ⌇ 13:15 ⌇ 14:15 ⌇ 15:15 ⌇

            Marchegg an / arr. 10:22 ⌇ 11:22 ⌇ 12:22 ⌇ 13:22 ⌇ 14:22 ⌇ 15:22 ⌇

Gänserndorf ab / dep. 10:52 a 11:52 12:52 a 13:52 14:52 a 15:52

Weikendorf-Dörfles 10:55 ⌇ 11:55 12:55 ⌇ 13:55 14:55 ⌇ 15:55

Tallesbrunn 10:57 ⌇ 11:57 12:57 ⌇ 13:57 14:57 ⌇ 15:57

Angern 11:01 ⌇ 12:01 13:01 ⌇ 14:01 15:01 ⌇ 16:01

Stillfried 11:04 ⌇ 12:04 13:04 ⌇ 14:04 15:04 ⌇ 16:04

Dürnkrut 11:09 ⌇ 12:09 13:09 ⌇ 14:09 15:09 ⌇ 16:09

Jedenspeigen 11:13 ⌇ 12:13 13:13 ⌇ 14:13 15:13 ⌇ 16:13

Sierndorf a. d. March 11:15 ⌇ 12:15 13:15 ⌇ 14:15 15:15 ⌇ 16:15

Drösing 11:18 ⌇ 12:18 13:18 ⌇ 14:18 15:18 ⌇ 16:18

Hohenau 11:30 ⌇ 12:23 13:23 ⌇ 14:23 15:30 ⌇ 16:23

Rabensburg 11:35 ⌇ 12:28 13:28 ⌇ 14:28 15:35 ⌇ 16:28

Bernhardsthal an / arr. 11:38 ⌇ 12:31 13:31 ⌇ 14:31 15:38 ⌇ 16:31

Bernhardsthal ab / dep. 11:39 ⌇ 12:32 13:32 ⌇ 14:32 15:39 ⌇ 16:32

Breclav an / arr. 11:45 a 12:38 13:38 a 14:38 15:45 a 16:38

nach / to

Sonderfahrplan / special schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof/Wien Floridsdorf - Gänserndorf - Marchegg/Hohenau - Břeclav

gültig: / valid: Sa. 29.06.2024 2:00 - Mo. 02.09.2024 0:20



SSB REX SSB REX SSB REX SSB REX SSB REX SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX

Zugnummer / train number 23604 2342 23624 2344 23644 2346 23664 2348 23684 2350 23704 2352 23724 23744 2356 23764 23784 2360

Anmerkungen a a a

von / from

Wien Floridsdorf ab / dep. 15:32 15:46 16:02 16:32 16:46 17:02 … 17:32 17:46 18:02 18:32 19:02 … 19:32 20:02

Wien Siemensstraße 15:35 15:49 16:05 16:35 16:49 17:05 … 17:35 17:49 18:05 18:35 19:05 … 19:35 20:05

Wien Leopoldau 15:39 15:53 16:09 16:39 16:53 17:09 … 17:39 17:53 18:09 18:39 19:09 … 19:39 20:09

Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. 15:41 | 16:11 16:41 | 17:11 … 17:41 | 18:11 18:41 19:11 … 19:41 20:11

            Wien Hauptbahnhof ab / dep. ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 16:04 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 17:04 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 18:04 ⌇ ⌇ 19:04 ⌇ ⌇ 20:04

            Wien Simmering ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 16:08 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 17:08 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 18:08 ⌇ ⌇ 19:08 ⌇ ⌇ 20:08

            Wien Stadlau ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 16:22 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 17:22 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 18:22 ⌇ ⌇ 19:22 ⌇ ⌇ 20:22

            Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 16:31 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 18:31 ⌇ ⌇ 19:31 ⌇ ⌇ 20:31

Wien Süßenbrunn Bahnhst (Wendestelle)  ab / dep. ⌇ ⌇ 16:17 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 17:17 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 18:17 ⌇ ⌇ 19:17 ⌇ ⌇ 20:17 ⌇
Deutsch Wagram Bahnhof (P+R)  ⌇ ⌇ 16:28 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 17:28 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 18:28 ⌇ ⌇ 19:28 ⌇ ⌇ 20:28 ⌇
Helmahof Bahnhst (Im Föhrenhölzl)  ⌇ ⌇ 16:34 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 17:34 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 18:34 ⌇ ⌇ 19:34 ⌇ ⌇ 20:34 ⌇
Strasshof/Nordbahn Bahnhst (Bahnhofplatz)  ⌇ ⌇ 16:41 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 17:41 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 18:41 ⌇ ⌇ 19:41 ⌇ ⌇ 20:41 ⌇
Silberwald Bahnhst (Bahngasse)  ⌇ ⌇ 16:49 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 17:49 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 18:49 ⌇ ⌇ 19:49 ⌇ ⌇ 20:49 ⌇
Gänserndorf Bahnhof (Vorplatz Süd)  an / arr. ⌇ ⌇ 16:58 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 17:58 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 18:58 ⌇ ⌇ 19:58 ⌇ ⌇ 20:58 ⌇

Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. 15:42 | 16:36 16:42 | | 17:42 | 18:36 18:42 19:36 19:42 20:36

Deutsch Wagram 15:47 15:59 16:42 16:47 16:59 17:37 17:47 17:59 18:42 18:47 19:42 19:47 20:42

Helmahof 15:51 | | 16:51 | | 17:51 | | 18:51 | 19:51 |

Strasshof Haltestelle 15:54 16:04 16:47 16:54 17:04 17:42 17:54 18:04 18:47 18:54 19:47 19:54 20:47

Silberwald 15:58 | | 16:58 | | 17:58 | | 18:58 | 19:58 |

Gänserndorf an / arr. 16:02 16:10 16:51 17:02 17:10 17:47 18:02 18:10 18:51 19:02 19:51 20:02 20:51

            Gänserndorf ab / dep. 16:05 ⌇ ⌇ 17:05 ⌇ ⌇ 18:05 ⌇ ⌇ 19:05 ⌇ 20:05 ⌇

            Oberweiden 16:15 ⌇ ⌇ 17:15 ⌇ ⌇ 18:15 ⌇ ⌇ 19:15 ⌇ 20:15 ⌇

            Marchegg an / arr. 16:22 ⌇ ⌇ 17:22 ⌇ ⌇ 18:22 ⌇ ⌇ 19:22 ⌇ 20:22 ⌇

Gänserndorf ab / dep. 16:10 16:52 17:12 a 17:47 18:14 18:52 a 19:52 20:52

Weikendorf-Dörfles 16:13 16:55 | ⌇ 17:50 | 18:55 ⌇ 19:55 20:55

Tallesbrunn 16:16 16:57 | ⌇ 17:52 | 18:57 ⌇ 19:57 20:57

Angern 16:19 17:01 17:18 ⌇ 17:55 18:20 19:01 ⌇ 20:01 21:01

Stillfried 16:23 17:04 | ⌇ 17:59 | 19:04 ⌇ 20:04 21:04

Dürnkrut 16:28 17:09 17:25 ⌇ 18:03 18:27 19:09 ⌇ 20:09 21:09

Jedenspeigen 16:31 17:13 | ⌇ 18:06 | 19:13 ⌇ 20:13 21:13

Sierndorf a. d. March 16:33 17:15 | ⌇ 18:08 | 19:15 ⌇ 20:15 21:15

Drösing 16:37 17:18 17:31 ⌇ 18:11 18:33 19:18 ⌇ 20:18 21:18

Hohenau 16:42 17:23 17:36 ⌇ 18:16 18:38 19:23 ⌇ 20:23 21:23

Rabensburg 16:47 17:28 17:41 ⌇ 18:20 18:42 19:28 ⌇ 20:28 21:28

Bernhardsthal an / arr. 16:50 17:31 17:45 ⌇ 18:24 18:46 19:31 ⌇ 20:31 21:31

Bernhardsthal ab / dep. 17:32 ⌇ 18:24 19:32 ⌇ 20:32 21:32

Breclav an / arr. 17:38 a 18:29 19:38 a 20:38 21:38

nach / to

Sonderfahrplan / special schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof/Wien Floridsdorf - Gänserndorf - Marchegg/Hohenau - Břeclav

gültig: / valid: Sa. 29.06.2024 2:00 - Mo. 02.09.2024 0:20



SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SB SSB REX SB SSB SSB SB SB SB SB SB

Zugnummer / train number 23804 23824 2364 23844 23864 2368 23882 23902 2372 23922 23942 23002 23022 23042 23048 23062 23102

Anmerkungen c c c c c

von / from

Wien Floridsdorf ab / dep. 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:02 00:29 00:59 01:29 01:38 01:59 02:59

Wien Siemensstraße 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:05 00:32 01:02 01:32 01:41 02:02 03:02

Wien Leopoldau 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:09 00:35 01:05 01:35 01:45 02:05 03:05

Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11 01:48

            Wien Hauptbahnhof ab / dep. ⌇ ⌇ 21:04 ⌇ ⌇ 22:04 ⌇ ⌇ 23:04 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Simmering ⌇ ⌇ 21:08 ⌇ ⌇ 22:08 ⌇ ⌇ 23:08 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Stadlau ⌇ ⌇ 21:22 ⌇ ⌇ 22:22 ⌇ ⌇ 23:22 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. ⌇ ⌇ 21:31 ⌇ ⌇ 22:31 ⌇ ⌇ 23:31 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇
Wien Süßenbrunn Bahnhst (Wendestelle)  ab / dep. ⌇ 21:17 ⌇ ⌇ 22:17 ⌇ ⌇ 23:17 ⌇ ⌇ 00:17 ⌇
Deutsch Wagram Bahnhof (P+R)  ⌇ 21:28 ⌇ ⌇ 22:28 ⌇ ⌇ 23:28 ⌇ ⌇ 00:28 ⌇
Helmahof Bahnhst (Im Föhrenhölzl)  ⌇ 21:34 ⌇ ⌇ 22:34 ⌇ ⌇ 23:34 ⌇ ⌇ 00:34 ⌇
Strasshof/Nordbahn Bahnhst (Bahnhofplatz)  ⌇ 21:41 ⌇ ⌇ 22:41 ⌇ ⌇ 23:41 ⌇ ⌇ 00:41 ⌇
Silberwald Bahnhst (Bahngasse)  ⌇ 21:49 ⌇ ⌇ 22:49 ⌇ ⌇ 23:49 ⌇ ⌇ 00:49 ⌇
Gänserndorf Bahnhof (Vorplatz Süd)  an / arr. ⌇ 21:58 ⌇ ⌇ 22:58 ⌇ ⌇ 23:58 ⌇ ⌇ 00:58 ⌇

Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. 20:42 21:36 21:42 22:36 22:42 23:36 23:42 01:49

Deutsch Wagram 20:47 21:42 21:47 22:42 22:47 23:42 23:47 01:54

Helmahof 20:51 | 21:51 | 22:51 | 23:51 01:57

Strasshof Haltestelle 20:54 21:47 21:54 22:47 22:54 23:47 23:54 02:00

Silberwald 20:58 | 21:58 | 22:58 | 23:58 02:04

Gänserndorf an / arr. 21:02 21:51 22:02 22:51 23:02 23:51 00:02 02:08

            Gänserndorf ab / dep. 21:05 ⌇ 22:05 ⌇ ⌇

            Oberweiden 21:15 ⌇ 22:15 ⌇ ⌇

            Marchegg an / arr. 21:22 ⌇ 22:22 ⌇ ⌇

Gänserndorf ab / dep. 21:52 22:52 23:52

Weikendorf-Dörfles 21:55 22:55 23:55

Tallesbrunn 21:57 22:57 23:57

Angern 22:01 23:01 00:01

Stillfried 22:04 23:04 00:04

Dürnkrut 22:09 23:09 00:09

Jedenspeigen 22:13 23:13 00:13

Sierndorf a. d. March 22:15 23:15 00:15

Drösing 22:18 23:18 00:18

Hohenau 22:23 23:23 00:23

Rabensburg 22:28 23:28 00:28

Bernhardsthal an / arr. 22:31 23:31 00:31

Bernhardsthal ab / dep. 23:32

Breclav an / arr. 23:38

nach / to

Sonderfahrplan / special schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof/Wien Floridsdorf - Gänserndorf - Marchegg/Hohenau - Břeclav

gültig: / valid: Sa. 29.06.2024 2:00 - Mo. 02.09.2024 0:20



SB SSB SSB SSB REX REX SSB SSB REX SEV REX SSB SSB REX SEV REX SSB SSB

Zugnummer / train number 29175 29199 29217 29237 2307 2309 29257 29277 2311 27291 2313 29297 29317 2315 27331 2317 29337 29357

Anmerkungen a a a

von / from

Breclav ab / dep. … 04:15 05:42 c 06:15 06:42

Bernhardsthal an / arr. … 04:21 05:48 c 06:21 06:48

Bernhardsthal ab / dep. … 04:21 04:49 05:21 05:49 06:21 06:49

Rabensburg … 04:25 04:53 05:25 05:53 06:25 06:53

Hohenau … 04:30 04:48 05:30 05:58 06:30 06:58

Drösing … 04:35 05:03 05:35 06:03 06:35 07:03

Sierndorf a. d. March … 04:38 05:06 05:38 06:06 06:38 07:06

Jedenspeigen … 04:41 05:08 05:41 06:08 06:41 07:08

Dürnkrut … 04:44 05:12 05:44 06:12 06:44 07:12

Stillfried … 04:49 05:16 05:49 06:16 06:49 07:16

Angern … 04:53 05:20 05:53 06:20 06:53 07:20

Tallesbrunn … 04:56 05:24 05:56 06:24 06:56 07:24

Weikendorf-Dörfles … 04:59 05:27 05:59 06:27 06:59 07:27

Gänserndorf an / arr. … 05:02 05:29 06:02 06:29 07:02 07:29

            Marchegg ab / dep. a 04:29 ⌇ ⌇ 05:35 ⌇ ⌇ 06:35 ⌇ ⌇ 07:35

            Oberweiden ⌇ 04:37 ⌇ ⌇ 05:43 ⌇ ⌇ 06:43 ⌇ ⌇ 07:43

            Gänserndorf an / arr. a 04:47 ⌇ ⌇ 05:53 ⌇ ⌇ 06:53 ⌇ ⌇ 07:53

Gänserndorf Bahnhof (Vorplatz Süd)   ab / dep. ⌇ 04:57 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 05:57 ⌇ 06:15 ⌇ ⌇ 06:57 ⌇ 07:15 ⌇ ⌇ 07:57

Silberwald Bahnhst (Bahngasse)   ⌇ 05:02 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 06:02 ⌇ 06:20 ⌇ ⌇ 07:02 ⌇ 07:20 ⌇ ⌇ 08:02

Strasshof/Nordbahn Bahnhst (Bahnhofplatz)  ⌇ 05:12 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 06:12 ⌇ 06:30 ⌇ ⌇ 07:12 ⌇ 07:30 ⌇ ⌇ 08:12

Helmahof Bahnhst (Im Föhrenhölzl)   ⌇ 05:18 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 06:18 ⌇ 06:36 ⌇ ⌇ 07:18 ⌇ 07:36 ⌇ ⌇ 08:18

Deutsch Wagram Bahnhof (P+R)   ⌇ 05:24 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 06:24 ⌇ 06:42 ⌇ ⌇ 07:24 ⌇ 07:42 ⌇ ⌇ 08:24

Wien Süßenbrunn Bahnhst (Wendestelle)  an / arr. ⌇ 05:40 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 06:40 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 07:40 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 08:40

Gänserndorf ab / dep. 04:27 04:57 ⌇ 05:03 05:30 05:57 ⌇ 06:03 06:30 06:57 ⌇ 07:03 … 07:30 07:57 ⌇

Silberwald 04:30 05:00 ⌇ | | 06:00 ⌇ | | 07:00 ⌇ | … | 08:00 ⌇

Strasshof Haltestelle 04:33 05:03 ⌇ 05:09 05:37 06:03 ⌇ 06:09 06:37 07:03 ⌇ 07:09 … 07:37 08:03 ⌇

Helmahof 04:36 05:06 ⌇ | | 06:06 ⌇ | | 07:06 ⌇ | … | 08:06 ⌇

Deutsch Wagram 04:40 05:10 ⌇ 05:16 05:47 06:10 ⌇ 06:16 06:47 07:10 ⌇ 07:16 … 07:47 08:10 ⌇

Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. 04:45 05:15 ⌇ | | 06:15 ⌇ | | 07:15 ⌇ | … | 08:15 ⌇

            Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ | … ⌇ ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Stadlau ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 05:29 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 06:29 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 07:29 … ⌇ ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Simmering ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 05:35 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 06:35 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 07:35 … ⌇ ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Hauptbahnhof an / arr. ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 05:39 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 06:39 ⌇ ⌇ ⌇ 07:39 … ⌇ ⌇ ⌇

Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. 04:46 05:16 05:46 | 06:16 06:46 | 07:16 07:46 … | 08:16 08:46

Wien Leopoldau 04:15 04:50 05:20 05:50 05:55 06:20 06:50 06:55 07:20 07:50 … 07:55 08:20 08:50

Wien Siemensstraße 04:18 04:53 05:23 05:53 05:59 06:23 06:53 06:59 07:23 07:53 … 07:59 08:23 08:53

Wien Floridsdorf an / arr. 04:21 04:56 05:26 05:56 06:03 06:26 06:56 07:03 07:26 07:56 … 08:03 08:26 08:56

nach / to

Sonderfahrplan / special schedule

Břeclav - Hohenau/Marchegg - Gänserndorf - Wien Floridsdorf/Wien Hauptbahnhof

gültig: / valid: Sa. 29.06.2024 2:00 - Mo. 02.09.2024 3:40



REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB

Zugnummer / train number 2319 29377 29397 2323 29417 29437 2327 29457 29477 2331 29497 29517 2335 29537 29557 2339 29577 29597

Anmerkungen

von / from

Breclav ab / dep. 07:15 08:15 a 09:04 10:15 a 11:15 12:04

Bernhardsthal an / arr. 07:21 08:21 ⌇ 09:10 10:21 ⌇ 11:21 12:10

Bernhardsthal ab / dep. 07:21 08:21 ⌇ 09:10 10:21 ⌇ 11:21 12:10

Rabensburg 07:25 08:25 ⌇ 09:14 10:25 ⌇ 11:25 12:14

Hohenau 07:30 08:30 ⌇ 09:19 10:30 ⌇ 11:30 12:19

Drösing 07:35 08:35 ⌇ 09:24 10:35 ⌇ 11:35 12:24

Sierndorf a. d. March 07:38 08:38 ⌇ 09:27 10:38 ⌇ 11:38 12:27

Jedenspeigen 07:41 08:41 ⌇ 09:30 10:41 ⌇ 11:41 12:30

Dürnkrut 07:44 08:44 ⌇ 09:44 10:44 ⌇ 11:44 12:44

Stillfried 07:49 08:49 ⌇ 09:49 10:49 ⌇ 11:49 12:49

Angern 07:53 08:53 ⌇ 09:53 10:53 ⌇ 11:53 12:53

Tallesbrunn 07:56 08:56 ⌇ 09:56 10:56 ⌇ 11:56 12:56

Weikendorf-Dörfles 07:59 08:59 ⌇ 09:59 10:59 ⌇ 11:59 12:59

Gänserndorf an / arr. 08:02 09:02 a 10:02 11:02 a 12:02 13:02

            Marchegg ab / dep. ⌇ 08:35 ⌇ 09:35 ⌇ 10:35 ⌇ 11:35 ⌇ 12:35 ⌇ 13:35

            Oberweiden ⌇ 08:43 ⌇ 09:43 ⌇ 10:43 ⌇ 11:43 ⌇ 12:43 ⌇ 13:43

            Gänserndorf an / arr. ⌇ 08:53 ⌇ 09:53 ⌇ 10:53 ⌇ 11:53 ⌇ 12:53 ⌇ 13:53

Gänserndorf Bahnhof (Vorplatz Süd)   ab / dep. ⌇ ⌇ 08:57 ⌇ ⌇ 09:57 ⌇ ⌇ 10:57 ⌇ ⌇ 11:57 ⌇ ⌇ 12:57 ⌇ ⌇ 13:57

Silberwald Bahnhst (Bahngasse)   ⌇ ⌇ 09:02 ⌇ ⌇ 10:02 ⌇ ⌇ 11:02 ⌇ ⌇ 12:02 ⌇ ⌇ 13:02 ⌇ ⌇ 14:02

Strasshof/Nordbahn Bahnhst (Bahnhofplatz)  ⌇ ⌇ 09:12 ⌇ ⌇ 10:12 ⌇ ⌇ 11:12 ⌇ ⌇ 12:12 ⌇ ⌇ 13:12 ⌇ ⌇ 14:12

Helmahof Bahnhst (Im Föhrenhölzl)   ⌇ ⌇ 09:18 ⌇ ⌇ 10:18 ⌇ ⌇ 11:18 ⌇ ⌇ 12:18 ⌇ ⌇ 13:18 ⌇ ⌇ 14:18

Deutsch Wagram Bahnhof (P+R)   ⌇ ⌇ 09:24 ⌇ ⌇ 10:24 ⌇ ⌇ 11:24 ⌇ ⌇ 12:24 ⌇ ⌇ 13:24 ⌇ ⌇ 14:24

Wien Süßenbrunn Bahnhst (Wendestelle)  an / arr. ⌇ ⌇ 09:40 ⌇ ⌇ 10:40 ⌇ ⌇ 11:40 ⌇ ⌇ 12:40 ⌇ ⌇ 13:40 ⌇ ⌇ 14:40

Gänserndorf ab / dep. 08:03 08:57 ⌇ 09:03 09:57 ⌇ 10:03 10:57 ⌇ 11:03 11:57 ⌇ 12:03 12:57 ⌇ 13:03 13:57 ⌇

Silberwald | 09:00 ⌇ | 10:00 ⌇ | 11:00 ⌇ | 12:00 ⌇ | 13:00 ⌇ | 14:00 ⌇

Strasshof Haltestelle 08:09 09:03 ⌇ 09:09 10:03 ⌇ 10:09 11:03 ⌇ 11:09 12:03 ⌇ 12:09 13:03 ⌇ 13:09 14:03 ⌇

Helmahof | 09:06 ⌇ | 10:06 ⌇ | 11:06 ⌇ | 12:06 ⌇ | 13:06 ⌇ | 14:06 ⌇

Deutsch Wagram 08:16 09:10 ⌇ 09:16 10:10 ⌇ 10:16 11:10 ⌇ 11:16 12:10 ⌇ 12:16 13:10 ⌇ 13:16 14:10 ⌇

Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. | 09:15 ⌇ | 10:15 ⌇ | 11:15 ⌇ | 12:15 ⌇ | 13:15 ⌇ | 14:15 ⌇

            Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Stadlau 08:29 ⌇ ⌇ 09:29 ⌇ ⌇ 10:29 ⌇ ⌇ 11:29 ⌇ ⌇ 12:29 ⌇ ⌇ 13:29 ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Simmering 08:35 ⌇ ⌇ 09:35 ⌇ ⌇ 10:35 ⌇ ⌇ 11:35 ⌇ ⌇ 12:35 ⌇ ⌇ 13:35 ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Hauptbahnhof an / arr. 08:39 ⌇ ⌇ 09:39 ⌇ ⌇ 10:39 ⌇ ⌇ 11:39 ⌇ ⌇ 12:39 ⌇ ⌇ 13:39 ⌇ ⌇

Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46

Wien Leopoldau 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50

Wien Siemensstraße 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53

Wien Floridsdorf an / arr. 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56

nach / to

Sonderfahrplan / special schedule

Břeclav - Hohenau/Marchegg - Gänserndorf - Wien Floridsdorf/Wien Hauptbahnhof

gültig: / valid: Sa. 29.06.2024 2:00 - Mo. 02.09.2024 3:40



REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB

Zugnummer / train number 2343 29617 29637 2347 29657 29677 2351 29697 29717 2355 29737 29757 2359 29777 29797 2363 29817 29837

Anmerkungen

von / from

Breclav ab / dep. a 13:15 14:15 a 15:15 16:04 a 17:15 18:15

Bernhardsthal an / arr. ⌇ 13:21 14:21 ⌇ 15:21 16:10 ⌇ 17:21 18:21

Bernhardsthal ab / dep. ⌇ 13:21 14:21 ⌇ 15:21 16:10 ⌇ 17:21 18:21

Rabensburg ⌇ 13:25 14:25 ⌇ 15:25 16:14 ⌇ 17:25 18:25

Hohenau ⌇ 13:30 14:30 ⌇ 15:30 16:19 ⌇ 17:30 18:30

Drösing ⌇ 13:35 14:35 ⌇ 15:35 16:24 ⌇ 17:35 18:35

Sierndorf a. d. March ⌇ 13:38 14:38 ⌇ 15:38 16:27 ⌇ 17:38 18:38

Jedenspeigen ⌇ 13:41 14:41 ⌇ 15:41 16:30 ⌇ 17:41 18:41

Dürnkrut ⌇ 13:44 14:44 ⌇ 15:44 16:44 ⌇ 17:44 18:44

Stillfried ⌇ 13:49 14:49 ⌇ 15:49 16:49 ⌇ 17:49 18:49

Angern ⌇ 13:53 14:53 ⌇ 15:53 16:53 ⌇ 17:53 18:53

Tallesbrunn ⌇ 13:56 14:56 ⌇ 15:56 16:56 ⌇ 17:56 18:56

Weikendorf-Dörfles ⌇ 13:59 14:59 ⌇ 15:59 16:59 ⌇ 17:59 18:59

Gänserndorf an / arr. a 14:02 15:02 a 16:02 17:02 a 18:02 19:02

            Marchegg ab / dep. ⌇ 14:35 ⌇ 15:35 ⌇ 16:35 ⌇ 17:35 ⌇ 18:35 ⌇ 19:35

            Oberweiden ⌇ 14:43 ⌇ 15:43 ⌇ 16:43 ⌇ 17:43 ⌇ 18:43 ⌇ 19:43

            Gänserndorf an / arr. ⌇ 14:53 ⌇ 15:53 ⌇ 16:53 ⌇ 17:53 ⌇ 18:53 ⌇ 19:53

Gänserndorf Bahnhof (Vorplatz Süd)   ab / dep. ⌇ ⌇ 14:57 ⌇ ⌇ 15:57 ⌇ ⌇ 16:57 ⌇ ⌇ 17:57 ⌇ ⌇ 18:57 ⌇ ⌇ 19:57

Silberwald Bahnhst (Bahngasse)   ⌇ ⌇ 15:02 ⌇ ⌇ 16:02 ⌇ ⌇ 17:02 ⌇ ⌇ 18:02 ⌇ ⌇ 19:02 ⌇ ⌇ 20:02

Strasshof/Nordbahn Bahnhst (Bahnhofplatz)  ⌇ ⌇ 15:12 ⌇ ⌇ 16:12 ⌇ ⌇ 17:12 ⌇ ⌇ 18:12 ⌇ ⌇ 19:12 ⌇ ⌇ 20:12

Helmahof Bahnhst (Im Föhrenhölzl)   ⌇ ⌇ 15:18 ⌇ ⌇ 16:18 ⌇ ⌇ 17:18 ⌇ ⌇ 18:18 ⌇ ⌇ 19:18 ⌇ ⌇ 20:18

Deutsch Wagram Bahnhof (P+R)   ⌇ ⌇ 15:24 ⌇ ⌇ 16:24 ⌇ ⌇ 17:24 ⌇ ⌇ 18:24 ⌇ ⌇ 19:24 ⌇ ⌇ 20:24

Wien Süßenbrunn Bahnhst (Wendestelle)  an / arr. ⌇ ⌇ 15:40 ⌇ ⌇ 16:40 ⌇ ⌇ 17:40 ⌇ ⌇ 18:40 ⌇ ⌇ 19:40 ⌇ ⌇ 20:40

Gänserndorf ab / dep. 14:03 14:57 ⌇ 15:03 15:57 ⌇ 16:03 16:57 ⌇ 17:03 17:57 ⌇ 18:03 18:57 ⌇ 19:03 19:57 ⌇

Silberwald | 15:00 ⌇ | 16:00 ⌇ | 17:00 ⌇ | 18:00 ⌇ | 19:00 ⌇ | 20:00 ⌇

Strasshof Haltestelle 14:09 15:03 ⌇ 15:09 16:03 ⌇ 16:09 17:03 ⌇ 17:09 18:03 ⌇ 18:09 19:03 ⌇ 19:09 20:03 ⌇

Helmahof | 15:06 ⌇ | 16:06 ⌇ | 17:06 ⌇ | 18:06 ⌇ | 19:06 ⌇ | 20:06 ⌇

Deutsch Wagram 14:16 15:10 ⌇ 15:16 16:10 ⌇ 16:16 17:10 ⌇ 17:16 18:10 ⌇ 18:16 19:10 ⌇ 19:16 20:10 ⌇

Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. | 15:15 ⌇ | 16:15 ⌇ | 17:15 ⌇ | 18:15 ⌇ | 19:15 ⌇ | 20:15 ⌇

            Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Stadlau 14:29 ⌇ ⌇ 15:29 ⌇ ⌇ 16:29 ⌇ ⌇ 17:29 ⌇ ⌇ 18:29 ⌇ ⌇ 19:29 ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Simmering 14:35 ⌇ ⌇ 15:35 ⌇ ⌇ 16:35 ⌇ ⌇ 17:35 ⌇ ⌇ 18:35 ⌇ ⌇ 19:35 ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Hauptbahnhof an / arr. 14:39 ⌇ ⌇ 15:39 ⌇ ⌇ 16:39 ⌇ ⌇ 17:39 ⌇ ⌇ 18:39 ⌇ ⌇ 19:39 ⌇ ⌇

Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46

Wien Leopoldau 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50

Wien Siemensstraße 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53

Wien Floridsdorf an / arr. 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56

nach / to

Sonderfahrplan / special schedule

Břeclav - Hohenau/Marchegg - Gänserndorf - Wien Floridsdorf/Wien Hauptbahnhof

gültig: / valid: Sa. 29.06.2024 2:00 - Mo. 02.09.2024 3:40



REX SSB SSB REX SSB SSB REX SB REX SSB SSB SB SB SB SB SB SB

Zugnummer / train number 2367 29857 29881 2371 29901 29921 2375 29941 2379 29001 29019 29055 29075 29095 29115 29135 29155

Anmerkungen a c c c c c c

von / from

Breclav ab / dep. a 19:04 20:15 21:15 22:15

Bernhardsthal an / arr. ⌇ 19:10 20:21 21:21 22:21

Bernhardsthal ab / dep. ⌇ 19:10 20:21 21:21 22:21

Rabensburg ⌇ 19:14 20:25 21:25 22:25

Hohenau ⌇ 19:19 20:30 21:30 22:30

Drösing ⌇ 19:24 20:35 21:35 22:35

Sierndorf a. d. March ⌇ 19:27 20:38 21:38 22:38

Jedenspeigen ⌇ 19:30 20:41 21:41 22:41

Dürnkrut ⌇ 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44

Stillfried ⌇ 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49

Angern ⌇ 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53

Tallesbrunn ⌇ 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56

Weikendorf-Dörfles ⌇ 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59

Gänserndorf an / arr. a 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

            Marchegg ab / dep. ⌇ 20:35 ⌇ 21:35 ⌇ ⌇

            Oberweiden ⌇ 20:43 ⌇ 21:43 ⌇ ⌇

            Gänserndorf an / arr. ⌇ 20:53 ⌇ 21:53 ⌇ ⌇
Gänserndorf Bahnhof (Vorplatz Süd)   ab / dep. ⌇ ⌇ 20:57 ⌇ ⌇ 21:57 ⌇ ⌇ 22:57

Silberwald Bahnhst (Bahngasse)   ⌇ ⌇ 21:02 ⌇ ⌇ 22:02 ⌇ ⌇ 23:02

Strasshof/Nordbahn Bahnhst (Bahnhofplatz)  ⌇ ⌇ 21:12 ⌇ ⌇ 22:12 ⌇ ⌇ 23:12

Helmahof Bahnhst (Im Föhrenhölzl)   ⌇ ⌇ 21:18 ⌇ ⌇ 22:18 ⌇ ⌇ 23:18

Deutsch Wagram Bahnhof (P+R)   ⌇ ⌇ 21:24 ⌇ ⌇ 22:24 ⌇ ⌇ 23:24

Wien Süßenbrunn Bahnhst (Wendestelle)  an / arr. ⌇ ⌇ 21:40 ⌇ ⌇ 22:40 ⌇ ⌇ 23:40

Gänserndorf ab / dep. 20:03 20:57 ⌇ 21:03 21:57 ⌇ 22:03 22:57 23:03 ⌇ 23:57

Silberwald | 21:00 ⌇ | 22:00 ⌇ | 23:00 | ⌇ 00:00

Strasshof Haltestelle 20:09 21:03 ⌇ 21:09 22:03 ⌇ 22:09 23:03 23:09 ⌇ 00:03

Helmahof | 21:06 ⌇ | 22:06 ⌇ | 23:06 | ⌇ 00:06

Deutsch Wagram 20:16 21:10 ⌇ 21:16 22:10 ⌇ 22:16 23:10 23:16 ⌇ 00:10

Wien Süßenbrunn an / arr. | 21:15 ⌇ | 22:15 ⌇ | 23:15 | ⌇ 00:15

            Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇ | ⌇ | ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Stadlau 20:29 ⌇ ⌇ 21:29 ⌇ ⌇ 22:29 ⌇ 23:29 ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Simmering 20:35 ⌇ ⌇ 21:35 ⌇ ⌇ 22:35 ⌇ 23:35 ⌇ ⌇

            Wien Hauptbahnhof an / arr. 20:39 ⌇ ⌇ 21:39 ⌇ ⌇ 22:39 ⌇ 23:39 ⌇ ⌇

Wien Süßenbrunn ab / dep. 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 00:16

Wien Leopoldau 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 00:20 01:15 01:45 02:15 02:45 03:15 03:45

Wien Siemensstraße 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 00:23 01:18 01:48 02:18 02:48 03:18 03:48

Wien Floridsdorf an / arr. 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 00:26 01:21 01:51 02:21 02:51 03:21 03:51

nach / to

Sonderfahrplan / special schedule

Břeclav - Hohenau/Marchegg - Gänserndorf - Wien Floridsdorf/Wien Hauptbahnhof

gültig: / valid: Sa. 29.06.2024 2:00 - Mo. 02.09.2024 3:40


	v2_10055_Sommersperre_901_2024_05_28_Nordbahn.pdf
	Sommersperre_901_Nordbahn_Ri_Wien.pdf

